
4.72

3.35

2.79

2.50

2.83

2.57

3.14

2.88

3.27

2.83 2.31
3.15

3.31

2.98

 N3  C4 

 C2 

 N1 
 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’
 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA 

 O3A

 O2A

 O1A

 PB 

 O3B

 O2B

 O1B

 PG 

 O3G

 O2G

 O1G

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 
 OG 

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CZ 

 NH2 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C   O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 
 NE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  
 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CB 
 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

MG  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Tyr 599(A)

Lys 726(B)

Phe 712(B)

Leu 727(B)

Leu 362(A)

Ser 625(A)

Atp 901(A)Lys 629(A)

Ser 630(A)

Gly 628(A)

Arg 603(A)

Gly 626(A)

Glu 731(B)

Ala 627(A)

His 783(A)

Gln 671(A)

Ser 728(B)

Gly 729(B)

Thr 631(A)

 MG 902(A)

Gly 730(B)


